Accumulators
Low pressure bladder type
conform to regulations
EBV-ELG Ranges
EBV-ELG Ranges
An example application*
that means a lot

Shape D
EBV-ELG Ranges  Peripheral Materials How to order ?
8 9
• Ordering the EBV accumulator
EBV 100-40/90 01180  Po=5b   PN40-DN200
Accumulator range
European low pressure with bladder
Volume
in liters
Maximum working pressure
in bar
Regulation code
00 : Regulation for the 0.5 l. volume
90 : Regulation for all other volumes
Construction
to be determined according to the table
Nitrogen gaz pressure
in bar at 20 °C, limited to 20 bar maximum at the maximum working temperature.
Connection to be specified
NP : With blind connector
or with reduction connector (refer to dimension I on the overall dimensions pages and specify the connection)
or with flange (refer to the flange line on the dimensions pages and specify the type)
•Ordering the ELG accumulator
State the designation of the ELG accumulators mentioned in the table in page 5 “plumbing”
(other constructions on request)
Nitrogen gaz pressure
in bar at 20 °C, limited to 20 bar maximum at maximum working temperature.
refer to the plumbing sector section
• Order accessories and peripheral materials
Indicate the designation of accessories mentioned in the tables in pages 6 and 7 and the peripheral equipment on page 8.
Charging and gauging assembly
The charging and gauging assembly checks, filling and does a nitrogen purge on all accumulators.
It is designed to be screwed onto the precharge valve and is connected by a hose to the pressure reducer fitted on the nitrogen source.
The assembly delivered in a box is made differently depending on the model (VG3 or VGU)
MODEL VG3
The charging and gauging
assembly VG3 is designed
solely for use with
Olaer accumulators.
TECHNICAL DATA
Maximum working pressure:  550 bar or as shown on gauge
ORDERING CODE
Example:  VG3  25 1 TS2 1
25 = Gauges, possible choice between
Pressure ranges 6/10/25 bar
TS 2 : Flexible hose for maximum working pressure 400 bar
INSTALLED ACCUMULATOR RUCK
Olaer designs and manufactures modulable compact assemblies.
For any request, please refer to Olaer technical services.
MODEL VGU
The universal charging
and gauging assembly
VGU is designed to be
used with all
accumulators
on the market
TECHNICAL DATA
Maximum working pressure: 340 bar or as shown on gauge
ORDERING CODE
Example:  VGU/F   6/25  7 TS2 3
6/25 = Gauges, possible choice between
pressure ranges 6/10/25 bar
Fluid Operating temperature °C* Construction